
 

                                                                              
 

Whaddon Church of England first school, Whaddon, Milton Keynes, MK17 0LS 
Head: Mrs Selina Davies B Ed (hons) 

T 01908 501719   E office@whaddon.bucks.sch.uk 
whaddon.eschools.co.uk 

SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAYS 
 
 

 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2017 Monday 4 September Friday 20 October 

 Monday 30 October Tuesday 19 December 
   

SPRING TERM 2018 Wednesday 3 January Friday 9 February 
 Monday 19 February Friday 30 March 
   

SUMMER TERM 2018 Monday 16 April Friday 25 May 
 Monday 4th June Tuesday 24 July 

 

 

TERM TIME BANK 
HOLIDAYS 2017/2018              Monday 7th May 2018 – May Bank Holiday 

 

INSET DAYS 2017/18               Monday 4th September 2017 
Tuesday 5th September 2017                                
Wednesday 3rd January 2018 
Monday 23rd July 2018  
Tuesday 24th July 2018 
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